LVL Series
VANDAL-RESISTANT WET/DAMP LOCATION LIGHTING
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LV = LVL Series
Damp/Wet Location
Emergency Light
Optics
* The optics layout shown is intended to be used as reference only. Standard reflectances used were 80/50/20. Lightolier is not responsible for site specific conditions that
may alter the results.
Blank = Damp Location Listed
WL = Wet Location Listed
HR = Wet Location Listed with Battery Heater
Location Listing
Accessories (order as a separate item)
T15TPTOOL = Tamperproof Screwdriver
LV
L = Lead Calcium
Battery
W = White
B = Black
BZ = Bronze
Housing Color
Chart represents (2) luminaires mounted on 18’ centers, mounting height 8’ AFF